Gazzane 19 07 20

LOMMX015
Pos Num Pilota FR Cat.

1 471 ZANCATO Roberto

2 177 FALLARINI Fabrizio

3 263 ARZANI Giorgio

4 963 ZONCA Gabriele

5 662 MAZZAFERRO Vincenzo

6 981 PECORA Stefano

1 62 MEROLI Roberto

2 734 MOMETTI Gianpiero

3 233  ZANGA Roberto

4 751 SAIANI Sandro

1 5 MAZZAFERRO Domenico

2 227 DE ANGELIS Silvio

3 60 BORELLA Stefano

1 498 TOMMASIN Davide

2 371 CATTANEO Luigi

3 747 COLOMBO Patrizia

1 923 BRIONI Andrea

2 375 MONTELEONE Vincenzo

3 796  FASANI Luca

4 740 CAMBIERI Fabio Cosimo
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Campionato Regionale Lombardia

Veteran - Classifica di Giornata Gr B

Motoclub

Mas MX1

Porta Nuova

Moto Club Mantovano Tazio Nt
Fast Team

Bonate Sotto

Porta Nuova

M.V. Gallarate

Mas MX2

Berbenno

Gruppo Sportivo Galaello
Bonate Sotto

Gruppo Sportivo Galaello

Sup MX1
Porta Nuova
Pavia

Bbr Offroad

Sup MX2
Abbiategrasso
L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Team Giunta Factory

Vet MX2
Cremona
Porta Nuova
Abbiategrasso

Porta Nuova

Esposto ore: 18:29

oz S

Gazzane, domenica 19 luglio 2020

Moto

Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda

KTM

Suzuki
Suzuki
Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki
Yamaha

Suzuki

KTM
Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki
Honda
KTM

Honda

G1GB G2GB
80 79
75 78
77 75
70 71
65 65
63 0
74 74
72 73
73 72
71 70
76 77
66 69
62 0
78 76
68 66
64 64
79 80
69 67

0 68
67 0

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

magmbimirng

Totale

159

153

141
130
63

148
145
145
141

153
135

62

154
134

128

159
136
68
67
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